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1. Diakonia (kitchen in Monterey Park) 
1223 S. Butterfield 
West Covina, CA 91791       
Contact:  Joel Pacillas       
(323) 267- 0881  
 FAX: (323) 267-0882       
American and Mexican style meals

  

2. Huntington Culinary, Inc. 
7071 Warner Ave. Suite F-714 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
Contact:  Carroll Klett 
(714) 374-1819 
FAX: (714) 893-9392 
Carroll@hcifood.com 
On site catering; American style meals 

3. Hirsh Family Kosher Kitchen 
338 N. Fairfax 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 
Contact:  Carrie Hornby 
 (323) 937-5843 
chornby@jfsla.org 
Kosher hot and frozen meals 

4. ISSI 
14558 Sylvan St. 
Van Nuys, CA 91411 
Contact:  Steven Eisner 
(818) 787-2116 ext 101 
seisner@e-issi.com 
American style meals 

5. Morrison’s Custom Management  
Long Beach Culinary Center 
1515 Alamitos Ave.  
Long Beach, CA 90813 
Contact:  Essie Mortaji 
(562) 218-2813 or (323) 204-7950 
© (323) 204-7950 
ashgarmortaji@IamMorrison.com 
American style meals 
 

6. Morrison’s Custom Management  
North Hills Culinary Center 
8329 De Celis Place 
North Hills, CA 91343     
Contact:  Nader Pour          
(818) 895-1161 or © (818) 378-0189  
npour@IamMorrison.com 
American style meals 
 

7. Picasso’s Café 
6070 N. Irwindale Ave Suite A-D 
Irwindale, CA 91706 
Contact: Marissa DeRosa 
(626) 969-6100 
FAX: (626) 969-8700 
Marissa@picassoscafe.com 
American style meals 
 

8. The Ritz Gardens 
11201 First Ave 
Whittier, CA 90603 
Contact:  Mark Startup or Jessie Colon 
(562) 902-8755 
mstar250@msn.com 
American style meals 
 

9. Sodexho 
Citrus Valley Health Partners 
1115 S. Sunset Ave 
West Covina, CA 91790 
Contact:  Tom Harney 
(626) 962-4011, Ext 22496 
tharney@mail.cvhp.org 
American style meals 

10. St Vincent Senior Nutrition Program  
2131 W. Third St.          
Los Angeles, CA 90057  
Contact: Sr. Alice Marie Quinn, RD        
(213) 484-7778           
samq7777@yahoo.com 
American style meals and special diets 
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11. Tender Loving Care 
544C Finney Court 
Gardena, CA, 90248 
Contact: Becky Cho 
(213) 434-1113 
kobecky@gmail.com  
American style meals 

12. Unified Nutrimeals (formerly NDK) 
PO Box 2098 
Bell Gardens, CA 90202 
Contact: Shabir Kashyap 
(213) 481-0005 or © (562) 843-9403 
FAX:  (213) 481-0031 
shabir@unifiednm.com 
American style meals 
 

13. Ashoka the Great, Cuisine of India 
18614 S. Pioneer Blvd 
Artesia, CA 90701 
Contact: Darshan Singh, owner 
(562) 809-4229  
FAX: (562) 809-1388 
www.AshokaTheGreat.com 
Vegetarian South Asian meals 

14. Rolling Wok Restaurant 
1609 South San Gabriel Blvd. 
San Gabriel, CA 91776 
Contact: Minglin (Tony) Wang 
(626) 435-5223 
FAX: (323) 464-2399 
Chinese style meals 

15. Sophy’s Restaurant 
3240 E. Pacific Coast Highway 
Long Beach, CA 90804 
Contact:  Sophy 
(562) 489-5589 
Cambodian meals 
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